

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	cont. of Road				
	From Mehda to Ramnagar				
	Path se Harizon Basti				
	(Under M.M.G.S.Y (AWSESH) M.D.B				
	BRRP-2.)				
Agency:-	Sri Shakti Shiksha				
	Chisodiya				
	Vill - Kushiwala Market				
	Talawa, Siwan - 841239				
Agreement No:-	SAD/ 22/2023-24				
Date of Agreement:-	22.01.2024				
Date of commencement:-	09.01.2024				
Date of completion:-	08.01.2024				
Accepted Rate (SOR) -	0.1171 (Below)				
B.T Road —	0.310 km				
C.C Road —	0.050 km				
Total Road -	0.360 km				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
1/1) Providing and fixing of Working Benchmark pillar					
1 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-6)					
@ Rs. 4704.32/each =					4704 = 0
2/2) Reference pillar					
1 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-6)					
@ Rs. 2189.93/each =					2190 = 0
3/3) Clearing and grubbing road sand - do - do					
0.33 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-6)					
@ Rs. 7269.90/Hec. =					15993 = 0
4/3) Excavation of sub-way in road - do - do					
9.30 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-6)					
@ Rs. 103.85/m ³ - Rs.					96.5 = 0
5/4) Const. of Embankment with approved material - (100m lead)					
64.92 m ³ - (Qty wide TMBP-14)					
@ Rs. 174.26/m ³ - Rs.					11309 = 0
6/5) 100m lead -					
97.38 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP -					
@ Rs. 259.43/m ³ - Rs.					25263 = 0
7/6) Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulders -					
583.50 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-7)					
276.68 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-13)					
860.18 m ³ (limited)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
858.26 m ² @ 202.96/m ² - R					2,23,698
8/2) Construction of granular sub-base - do - do					
234.45 m ² (City wide TMBP-3)					
@ 3494.10/m ² - R					8,19,191
9/2) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone Ast. (WBM 43-II) - do - do					
101.25 m ² (City wide TMBP-7)					
@ 4843.91/m ² - R					4,90,458
10/2) Providing and applying Primer coat -					
1174.13 m ² (City wide TMBP-10)					
@ 58.45/m ² - R					68,628
11/2) Providing and applying Tack coat - do - do					
1174.13 m ² (City wide TMBP-11)					
@ 20.21/m ² - R					23,294
12/2) Providing, laying and rolling of closed graded porous surface					
1174.13 m ² (City wide TMBP-11)					
@ 262.27/m ² - R					3,07,939
13/2) Construction of W-20 in - 100 mm cement concrete					
Parade - do - do					
30.30 m ² (City wide TMBP-13)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/13) Laying brick setting layers on prepared subgrade	250m ²	ER-832.51	1m ³ -0		264383=0
do					
250m ² (city wide TMAP-12)					
ER-493.28/m ² -R-					12457=0
15/14(i) Paving Kilometer Stone - do - do					
100 Nos (city wide TMAP-14)					
ER-3032.06/each-					3032=0
(ii) 200m Stone Post					
2 Nos (city wide TMAP-14)					
ER-832.95/m ² -					1676=0
16/15) Promixing and fixing 'loop' of MGSY project -					
4 Nos (city wide TMAP-7)					
ER-11425.14/each-R-					45700=0
17/16) Promixing and fixing Boundary Pillar - do - do					
10 Nos (city wide TMAP-15)					
ER-761.82/each -					7618=0
18/17(i) Geom equilateral triangle - do - do					
2 Nos (city wide TMAP-15)					
ER-3095.67/each =					6191=0
(ii) Geom circular					
2 Nos (city wide TMAP-15)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	AR -	4511.55	each -		9023.10
(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
2 Nos (Qty wide TMBP - 15)					
	AR -	6702.84	each -		13416.0
(iv) 600mm x 400mm rectangular					
2 Nos (Qty wide TMBP - 15)					
	AR -	4366.62	each -		8733.2
(v) 900mm side octagonal					
1 Nos (Qty wide TMBP - 15)					
	AR -	8848.39	each -		8848.39
19/18) Providing and laying					
1st) Half applied tuckpointing					
82.0m ² (Qty wide TMBP - 15)					
	AR -	829.10	m ² -		51484.2
20/19) Providing and laying					
Half applied tuckpointing					
(CC Portion)					
10.0m ² (Qty wide TMBP - 15)					
	AR -	859.51	m ² -		8595.1
21/20) Planting of trees &					
their maintenance for one					
Year - do -					
31 Nos. (Qty wide TMBP - 15)					
	AR -	12540.42	each -		38888.2
22/21) Providing and laying of					
reinforced cement -					
concrete pipe duct -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.0 Km (Qty vide TMBP-11)					
at 11183.69/Rm					22367=0
					R- 2497953=0
Add 18% GST					R- 449632=0
Add 1% L. cess					R- 24979=0
Add Seigniorage fee					R- 40455=0
					R- 3013019=0
Less 0.11% As per Ast					R- 3314=0
					R- 3009705=0
Less previous payment					
				Bill	R- 1878833=0
					R- 1120872=0


 31.3.24
 JE

th OKEN